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Liberty Christian School
2023 - 2024 Soccer (Coed Junior High)

Date Event Type Start Time Location Depart
Fri Aug 18 Burris Laboratory School SG 5:30 PM Burris Laboratory School Away

Mon Aug 28 Anderson Preparatory Academy SG 5:30 PM Anderson Preparatory Academy Away

Tue Sep 5 Morristown Jr-Sr High School SG 5:30 PM Liberty Christian School Home

Thu Sep 7 St. Michael Catholic School SG 5:00 PM Liberty Christian School Home

Mon Sep 11 Daleville Jr-Sr HS SG 5:30 PM Daleville Jr-Sr HS Away

Thu Sep 14 Burris Laboratory School SG 5:30 PM Liberty Christian School Home

Mon Sep 18 Lapel Junior High School SG 5:30 PM Lapel Junior High School Away

Thu Sep 21 Anderson Preparatory Academy SG 5:30 PM Liberty Christian School (Davis Park) Home

Sat Sep 23 Golden Boot Invitational (Game 1) SG 10:00 AM Liberty Christian High School (Davis Park) Home

Sat Sep 23 Golden Boot Invitational (Game 2) SG 10:00 AM Liberty Christian School (Davis Park) Home

Sat Sep 23 Golden Boot Championship Game SG 11:45 AM Liberty Christian School (Davis Park) Home

Sat Sep 23 Golden Boot Consolation Game SG 11:45 AM Liberty Christian School (Davis Park) Home

Thu Sep 28 Highland Middle School
(Anderson)

SG 5:00 PM Liberty Christian School (Davis Park) Home

Sat Sep 30 PAAC Championships SG 10:00 AM International School of Indiana Away


